AGE SEX TEMPLATE 02 OCT 2021
SR.NO. AGE SEX ADDRESS AREA BLOCK LAB

1 80 501 Shree Krishna App Atharva Colony NMC  Nmc SUBURBAN
Savarkar Nagar Gangapur Road Nashik
501 Shree Krishna App Atharva Colony

2 32 NMC N SUBURBAN
Savarkar Nagar Gangapur Road Nashik me

3 35 501 Shree Krishna App Atharva Colony NMC  Nmc SUBURBAN
Savarkar Nagar Gangapur Road Nashik
403 Adi IdA N

4 64 03 dlt.ya Go.d ppt Jagtap Nagar NMC  Nme AK LAB
Untawadi Nashik

5 26 Raigad Chowk Savta Nagar Nashik NMC Nmc AK LAB
Avadh Kathe L Nashik P R

6 55 vadh Soc Kathe Lane .as ik Puna Road NMC  Nme AK LAB
Near Dwarka Hotel Nashik
Raw House No 11 B Om Tower Mokulbba

7 67 . . . . NMC Nmc AK LAB
Nagar Hirawadi Road Panchavati Nashik
Raj N B H Ci Il i

8 27 ajra.ltna agar Cidco College Cidco 5 NMC  Nme AK LAB
Nashik
Ranmala Near D N Patil Pump Gangapur

9 28 . NMC Nmc AK LAB
Gaon Nashik
Shivneri Appt Hanuman Nagar Near Sales

10 36 NMC N AK LAB
Tax Office Pathardi Phata Ambad Nashik me
Laxmi House Apt Jagtap Nagar Untwadi

11 17 . NMC Nmc AK LAB
Nashik
L iH A N i

12 46 axn?l ouse Apt Jagtap Nagar Untwadi NMC  Nmc AK LAB
Nashik
Laxmi House Apt Jagtap Nagar Untwadi

13 11 . NMC Nmc AK LAB
Nashik
Ashoka Medicover Hospital Mumbai Naka

14 68 . NMC Nmc AK LAB
Nashik

15 17 Rukhmini Bunglow Nawarang Colony Jail NMC  Nme AK LAB
Road Nashik Road Nashik

L B
16 o Rukhmini Niwas Navarang Colony Bh e N AK LAB

Reliance Fresh Jail Road Nashik Road Nashik



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

36

45

18

33

68

45

42

25

39

61

60

52

45

65

55

91

41

M

Mandar Ganesh Soc Rajendra Colony Opp
Badshah Hotel Nashik Road Nashik

Shivram Nagar Dasak Jailroad In Front Of
Shri Hari Lawns Nashik

Hanumanta Nagar Old Saikheda Road
Lokhande Mala Near Mhasoba Mandir Jail
Road Nashik Road Nashik

Nashik

16 Manjula Gangapur Road Vitthal Nagar
Gangapur Road Kalyani Nagar Gangapur
Road

07 3Rd Floor Tulsi Villa App Om Nagar
Nashikroad Sailani Baba Road Sailani Baba
Road Om Nagar

Shyam Shikhar Apt Ashoka Marg
Sidhivinayak Society Ashoka Marg

Flat No 11 Janpath Housing Soc
Champanagari Canal Road Jail Road Nashik
Road Nashik

Room No 21 Senior Staff Que Drvpmc
Camps Nashik

Mahindra Geat Shramik Nagar Satpur Nashik

Eknath Sankul 1 Ashoka Marg Nashik

403 Pragati Heights Soc Om Nagar Dask
Nagar Nashik

Takli B K Nashik

Ashoka Marg Eknath Parvati Niwas Ganesh
Baba Nagar Nashik

House No 33 Digambar Nivas Jai Bhavani
Nagar Takli Road Nashik

Plot Number 26 Hpt College Road Krushi
Nagar Nashik Hpt College Nashik Nashik
Maharashtra 422005

Hanuman Vadi Panchavti

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

Nmc

Nmc

Nmc

Nmc

Nmc

Nmc

Nmc

Nmc

Nmc

Nmc

Nmc

Nmc

Nmc

Nmc

Nmc

Nmc

Nmc

AK LAB

AK LAB

AK LAB

BJ Medical College,
Pune

DATAR

DATAR

DATAR

DELTA

DRVPMC

SUPREME

SUPREME

SUPREME

SUPREME

SUPREME

RAT

NMC LAB

NMC LAB



34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

70

21

18

45

11

53

30

31

60

23

41

30

50

44

38

66

33

Junral Vaidhya Nagar Nashik

Saraswati Nagar Nashik

Sarswati Nagar Nashik

Saraswati Nagar Nashik

Omkarnagar Nashik

Mico Hospital Nashik

Ashoka Medicover Hospital Indira Nagar
Nashik

Ganeshwadi Panchawati Nashik

Kakani Dhule

Daya Nagar Ghiror Ghiror Manipur Uttar
Pradesh

Shingve Shingve Manmad Maharashtra
Malegaon

Talegaon Rohi Nashik

Talegaonrolw Nashik

Talegaonrole Nashik

Raypur Tal Chandwad Nashik Maharashtra
India --423104

Kalamdare Nashik Kalamdare Nashik --
423104

At Post Jaulkevani Nashik Maharashtra
422209

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

ouT

ouT

RURAL

RURAL

RURAL

RURAL

RURAL

RURAL

RURAL

Nmc

Nmc

Nmc

Nmc

Nmc

Nmc

Nmc

Nmc

Dhule

Up

Chandwad

Chandwad

Chandwad

Chandwad

Chandwad

Chandwad

Dindori

NMC LAB

NMC LAB

NMC LAB

NMC LAB

NMC LAB

NMC LAB

AK LAB

SUPREME

SUPREME

DELTA

GENERAL DAIGNOSTIC
MUMBAI

AK LAB

AK LAB

AK LAB

THYROCARE MUMBAI

THYROCARE MUMBAI

DATAR



51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

32

74

55

70

30

27

60

60

70

54

61

20

47

71

20

39

28

Jaulkevani Nashik Maharashtra 422209

Jaulkevani Nashik Maharashtra 422209

Jaulkevani Nashik Maharashtra 422209

Male

Talegaon Dindori

Pimpalgaon

Gangapur Ranmala Govardhan Ycm Open
University Nashik

Savargaon

Chapdgaon Phata Bhuse Mhalsakore Niphad
Nashik 422210

Lasalgaon Niphad Nashik

At Aurangpur Po Bhendali Nashik

Renuka Nagar Tal Niphad Nimgaon Wakada
Pachore Nashik

Shivre Road Gajarwadi Nashik

Khadakmalegaon Ta Niphad Nashik

Type 2B 1576 Ozar Niphad Nashik

Ganpir Mala Bervadi Road A P Songaon Tal
Niphad Nashik

Shivre Road Gajarvadi Tal Niphad Dist
Nashik

RURAL

RURAL

RURAL

RURAL

RURAL

RURAL

RURAL

RURAL

RURAL

RURAL

RURAL

RURAL

RURAL

RURAL

RURAL

RURAL

RURAL

Dindori

Dindori

Dindori

Dindori

Dindori

Malegaon

Nashik

Nashik

Niphad

Niphad

Niphad

Niphad

Niphad

Niphad

Niphad

Niphad

Niphad

DATAR

DATAR

DATAR

RAT

RAT

HEALTH ACCURATE

DELTA

RAT

SPICE HEALTH

AK LAB

AK LAB

AK LAB

AK LAB

AK LAB

DRVPMC

SUPREME

RAT



At Rampur Post Naitale Niphad Nashik RURAL Niohad THYROCARE MUMBA|
Maharashtra India --422303 2
Kolgaon Khedle Zinger Nashik Maharashtra RURAL Niphad THYROCARE MUMBA|
India --422305 P

Kasabe Sukene Niphad Direi Nashik .
Maharashtra 422302 RURAL Niphad THYROCARE MUMBAI
Kasabesukene Niphad Nashik Maharashtra RURAL Niphad THYROCARE MUMBA
India 422302 P
At Post Kasabe Sukene Niphad Nashik

Maharashtra --422302 RURAL Niphad THYROCARE MUMBAI

A P Tembhe Khalche Nampur Tal Baglan GENERAL DAIGNOSTIC
. RURAL Satana

Nashik Malegaon MUMBAI

Panchale Sinnar Nashik 422103 RURAL Sinnar SPICE HEALTH

At Po Somthane Tal Sinnar Nashik RURAL Sinnar AK LAB

Kokate Vasti Somthane Nashik RURAL Sinnar AK LAB

QUENCHER BIOTECH

APN hi i RURAL Si
andur Shingote Sinner u Sinnar SANGAMNER
A P Gonde Tal -Sinnar Dist- Nashik RURAL Sinnar RAT
Nalwadi Chass Sinnar Nashik Maharastra -- .
RURAL Sinnar THYROCARE MUMBAI
422606
Gangajicha Mala Gulavanch Gulavanch .
. RURAL Sinnar THYROCARE MUMBAI
Nashik --422103
Rampur Post Shaha Tal Sinnar Nashik RURAL Sinnar THYROCARE MUMBA
Maharashtra India --422104
Rampur Post Shaha Tal Sinnar Nashik .
. RURAL Sinnar THYROCARE MUMBAI
Maharashtra India --422104
Nandurshingote Sinnar Nashik Maharastra -- .
RURAL Sinnar THYROCARE MUMBAI

422606

Dongargaon Yeola Nashik RURAL Yeola DRVPMC



85

86

87

88

43

26

46

40

Balhegaon Post Matulthan Tal Yeola

A P Paregaon Rd Yeola

A P Shevage Satare Tal Yeola

At Valadgaon Post Shirasgaon Yeole Nashik
Maharashtra India --423401

RURAL Yeola

RURAL Yeola

RURAL Yeola

RURAL Yeola

RAT

RAT

RAT

THYROCARE MUMBAI




